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See Product Specifications for product details.

Buy TSP-S2CH1-C11 with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty

PRODUCT PARAMETER

7. MERICAOF

Farmerica OptoElectronics In

Part Number: TSP-S2CH1-C11
Manufacturer Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description TXRX SFP 1.25GBPS 850NM

Data sheet: [ TSP-sxCH1-C11

RoHs Status:

Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant

Ship From: Hong Kong

Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Request For Quotation

Part Number TSP-S2CH1-C11
Manufacturer Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.
Description TXRX SFP 1.25GBPS 850NM

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status
Quantity Available

Product Photo

Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
4673 pcs

TSP-S2CH1-C11.jpg

Category Optoelectronics
Wavelength 850nm
Voltage - Supply 3.3V

Series -

Other Names 1785-1001

Mounting Type
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Detailed Description

Pluggable, SFP
1 (Unlimited)

Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant

Fiber Optic Transceiver Module Ethernet, Fibre Channel 1.25Gbps 850nm 3.3V LC Duplex Pluggable, SFP

Data Rate 1.25Gbps
Connector Type LC Duplex
Applications Ethernet, Fibre Channel

Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Formerica Optoelectronics Inc. series electronic components. We have 4673 pieces of Formerica Optoelectronics

Inc. TSP-S2CH1-C11 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com

RELATED PRODUCTS

Part#: TSP-S1AA1-MAV

Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

T WERICAODE RFQ
Description: SFP DUPLEX, 155M, 1310NM, 60KM, In Stock: 2211
Part#: TSP-S1AA1-M11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.
L MERICADE RFQ
Description: SFP, 100BASE-ZX, 60KM, 0 70DEGC, In Stock: 980
Part#: TSP10H200S S1G Manufacturers: TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)
RFQ
,;;\/ Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 200V 10A TO277A In Stock: 144584
Part#: TSP10H60S S1G Manufacturers: TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)
RFQ
,)’;\) Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 10A TO277A In Stock: 161411
Part#: TSP-S7CH1-C11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.
RFQ
'J Description: TXRX SFP 1.25GBPS 850NM In Stock: 3793
Part#: TSP-TS Manufacturers: TRACO Power
RFQ
Description: SENSOR FOR TSP-BCM SERIES In Stock: 4715
Part#: TSP-S1AA1-H11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.
T MERICADE RFQ
Description: SFP, 100BASE-EX, 30KM, 0 70DEGC, In Stock: 2370
Part#: TSP-S1CH1-C11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.
- RFQ
‘J Description: TXRX SFP 1.25GBPS 850NM In Stock: 3956
Part#: TSP-S2AA1-M11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.
T WERICAODE RFQ
Description: SFP, 100BASE-ZX, 60KM, -40 85DEG In Stock: 974
Part#: TSP10U100S S1G Manufacturers: TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)
RFQ
,)’;\) Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 100V 10A TO277A In Stock: 224586
Part#: TSP-S2AA1-MAV Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.
Tl WERICADE RFQ
Description: SFP DUPLEX, 155M, 1310NM, 60KM, In Stock: 2575
Part#: TSP10U120S S1G Manufacturers: TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)
RFQ
,)’;\) Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 120V 10A TO277A In Stock: 241572
Part#: TSP-S2CK1-Q11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.
Tl WERICADE RFQ
Description: SFP, 1000BASE-ZX, 80KM, -40 85DE In Stock: 839
Part#: TSP-S1CK1-Q11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.
RFQ
Description: SFP, 1000BASE-ZX, 80KM, 0 70DEGC In Stock: 856
Part#: TSP-S2AA1-H11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.
T MERICADE RFQ
Description: SFP, 100BASE-EX, 30KM, -40 85DEG In Stock: 1618
Part#: TSP-S2CB1-K11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.
Tl WERICADE RFQ
Description: SFP, 1000BASE-EX, 40KM, -40 85DE In Stock: 905
Part#: TSP-WMKO02 Manufacturers: TRACO Power
- RFQ
: Description: WALL MNT BRACKET FOR TSP SERIES In Stock: 3436
Part#: TSP10H45S S1G Manufacturers: TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)
RFQ
,)’;\) Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 45V 10A TO277A In Stock: 171051
Part#: TSP-S1CB1-K11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.
RFQ
Description: SFP, 1000BASE-EX, 40KM, 0 70DEGC In Stock: 929
Part#: TSP-WMKO03 Manufacturers: TRACO Power
RFQ

Description: WALL MNT BRACKET FOR TSP SERIES

In Stock: 2416
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